
GLC-SX-MM-RGD-C
OEM/Certified

compatible Multimode 850nm 1000BASE DDM SX SFP Transceiver for 

Gigabit Ethernet, Rugged: -40? to 85?

Our Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) transceivers are compatible with the Small Form Factor 

Pluggable Multi-Sourcing Agreement (MSA). They simultaneously comply with Gigabit Ethernet as 

specified in IEEE STD 802.3 and 1x Fibre Channel as defined in FC-PI-2 Rev. 10.0 .They are RoHS 

compliant and lead-free. 

Dual-Rate 1.25Gbps oder 1.0625Gbps

Hot-pluggable SFP

Duplex LC Multi-Mode Transceiver

850nm VCSEL Laser Sender

Versorgungsspannung 3,3V

Kompatibel mit IEC 60825-1 Class 1/CDRHClass I Laser Eye Safety

RoHS Compliant

DDM

Rugged: -40? to 85?
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